Porm PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 10/02) DATENTE ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) PATENTS ONLY	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼▼	V V V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
GODFREY ENGINEERING, INC.	Name: GOODRICH LIGHTING SYSTEMS, INC.
c/o CT Corporation System	Internal Address: c/o CT Corporation System
1200 South Pine Island Road	
Plantation, FL 33324 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	1200 South Pine Island Road
3. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment Merger	
	Street Address:
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	
7 47 04	City: PlantationState: FL Zip: 33324
7-17-01 Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🔄 Yes 🔽 No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)6,313,570
Additional numbers attached?	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name:David R. Percio	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
GOODRICH CORPORATION	Enclosed
Four Coliseum Centre	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
2730 West Tyvola Road	
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address:	50 1002
	50-1993
City: <u>Charlotte</u> State: <u>NC</u> Zip: <u>28217</u>	-
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
9. Signature.	
9. Signature.	
\bigcap	$M_{\rm min} \mathcal{M} \mathcal{R}_{\rm min} \rightarrow June 9.2003$
Jennie M. Raine	Mie M. Raine June 9, 2003
Jennie M. Raine Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Jennie M. Raine Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including or	

PATENT REEL: 013712 FRAME: 0718

700032731

7044237017



RECORDED: 06/09/2003

REEL: 013712 FRAME: 0719